CCR0, CCR1
Timer_B0
+
-
CAOUT
MSP430FR2000
eCOMP0
REF = Vref (1.5 V)

portfolio, visit www.ti.com/MSP430ValueLine.
Table 2. Device Recommendations
Part Number Key Features
MSP430FR2000 0.5KB FRAM, 0.5KB RAM, eComp
MSP430FR2100 1KB FRAM, 0.5KB RAM, 10-bit ADC, eComp
MSP430FR2110 2KB FRAM, 1KB RAM, 10-bit ADC, eComp
MSP430FR2111 3.75KB FRAM, 1KB RAM, 10-bit ADC, eComp
IMPORTANT NOTICE FOR TI DESIGN INFORMATION AND RESOURCES